
Suffolk Bicycle Riders' Association www.SBRAweb.org
Center Moriches Walbaums to Manorville 33 Miles Flat/Rolling "Zig Zag Ride"

TURN ON AT
MI=.0

FOR
MI

W Leave Walbaum Shopping
Center 0.0 0.0

R Old Neck Rd (S) 0.0 1.3
L Rowley Ln 1.3 0.0
L Holiday Blvd 1.3 0.3
R Hewitt Blvd 1.6 0.9
R Cynthia Ln 2.5 0.1
R Senix Ave 2.6 0.7
L Edwards St 3.3 0.1
L Lake St 3.4 0.7
R Crosby St 4.1 0.1
M Canal St 4.2 0.2

R Parking Lot before Main
Street 4.4 0.1

R Union Ave 4.5 0.9
L Sedgemere Rd 5.4 0.3
L Ocean Ave 5.7 0.6
L Red Bridge Rd 6.3 0.1
R Beachfern Rd 6.4 0.2
M Railroad Ave 6.6 0.7
L Wading River Rd 7.3 4.9
R North St 12.2 1.1
L David Terry Rd 13.3 0.2

TURN ON AT
MI=.0

FOR
MI

M Wading River Manor
Rd 13.5 0.5

R Old River Rd 14.0 1.2
L River Rd 15.2 1.0
R Gruman Rd/River Rd 16.2 2.2
R Edwards Ave 18.4 0.1
R Mill Rd 18.5 3.3
L Halsey Manor Rd 21.8 1.4
R CR-111 23.2 0.8
L Chapman Blvd 24.0 0.0
R King Kullen - Lunch
L Chapman Blvd 24.0 0.0
L CR-111 24.0 0.8
R Raynor Rd 24.8 0.3
L North St 25.1 2.9
M Weeks Ave 28.0 0.2
L South St 28.2 0.5
R Dayton Ave 28.7 2.1

L Moriches Yaphank
Rd 30.8 1.9

X Frowein Road 32.7 0.2
L Montauk Hwy 32.9 0.1
R Walbaum Center 33.0 0.0

R - Right Turn L - Left Turn C - Continue Straight X - Cross Road
N - North S - South E - East W - West M - Name Changes




